L I C H T T E C H N I K
LED FLOODLIGHTS
LED-DIMMERS
| 2
Based on the knowledge of more than 30 years experience in the
lighting industry, Feiner Lichttechnik manufactures energy-efficient
LED-floodlights as work-, fill- and architectural house lights for
theatres, concert halls and multi-purpose halls. The floodlights are

 Ű Almost all LED dimmers are „Made in Germany“
Versions
 Ű DIN Rail LED dimmer
 Ű Theatre/Broadcast version with user access to curves and settings
 Ű Devices for constant voltage and constant current
 Ű 4 up to 12 channels
Power supplies
Meanwell power supplies are recommended as accessories. There are currently no DIN rail power
supplies with certification for LED lighting systems available. The recommende PSUs correspond to
the standards EN 61347 and EN 550510.
15 |
LED-Dimmers
FBox 6CC-TS
Constant Current LED Driver, 6 channels
The following variants are available:
 Ű FBox 6CC350-TS with 6x350mA
 Ű FBox 6CC500-TS with 6x500mA
 Ű FBox 6CC700-TS with 6x700mA
Specifications
LED dimmer for up to 6 luminaires. Suitable for film and broadcast ‚Full HD‘ applications. Camera
friendly and flicker-free. The dimming behaviour is optimized for demanding theatres and concert
halls.
 Ű 6 channels / 6 luminaires
 Ű DMX-512 8bit (6 control channels) or 16bit (12 control channels)
 Ű DIN rail mounting (35mm)
 Ű Input voltage: 12-56VDC / 9-52VDC (1,200mA / 1,400mA)
 Ű Output voltage: 5-52VDC / 2-46VDC (1,200mA / 1,400mA)
 Ű Dimensions: 211x108x65mm
 Ű Ambient temperature: -5°C to +40°C
 Ű Protection class: IP20
 Ű Made in Germany
 Ű Power supply not included
 Ű FBox 6CC1050-TS with 6x1,050mA
 Ű FBox 6CC1200-TS with 6x1,200mA
 Ű FBox 6CC1400-TS with 6x1,400mA
| 16
LED-Dimmers
FBox 12CV5A Scenario
Constant Voltage LED Driver 12x5A, 12 channels